
2022-23 MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

	DATE	 OPPONENT	 SITE	 TIME	 TV	
Monday, Nov. 7	 Chaminade	 Fifth Third Arena	 7 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 10	 Cleveland State	 Fifth Third Arena	 TBA
Sunday, Nov. 13	 Eastern Kentucky	 Fifth Third Arena	 12 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov. 16	 at Northern Kentucky	 Highland Heights, Ky.	 TBA
Monday, Nov. 21	 Arizona^	 Maui, Hawaii	 11:30 p.m.	 ESPN2
Tuesday, Nov. 22	 Ohio State or San Diego State^	 Maui, Hawaii	 TBA
Wednesday, Nov. 23	 TBA^	 Maui, Hawaii	 TBA
Wednesday, Nov. 30	 New Jersey Tech	 Fifth Third Arena	 7 p.m.
Sunday, Dec. 4	 Bryant	 Fifth Third Arena	 12 p.m.
Saturday, Dec. 10	 Xavier	 Fifth Third Arena	 TBA
Wednesday, Dec. 14	 Miami (Ohio)	 Fifth Third Arena	 7 p.m.
Saturday, Dec. 17	 La Salle	 Fifth Third Arena	 TBA
Wednesday, Dec. 21	 Detroit Mercy	 Fifth Third Arena	 7 p.m.

March 9-12	 AAC Championships	 Fort Worth, Texas	 TBA		

Further tip-off times, broadcast information and full AAC schedule will be announced when available
^Maui Jim Maui Invitational
All times Eastern and subject to change


